1.PT001 #BFhEEhs




1.PTO01 fEAmEL4E

¥ 5%
Ref.No.
%]
>k>{<2
%3
>k>{<4
*5
>k>{<6
*7
>k>{<8
*9
kok 10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Ykl dmaik % T
Parts No. Description
4PTO01A0101 Y84 440 Gathering Asm.

4PT001A0102 ¥8ArE 4840 Gathering Asm.
4PT0010103 [& 72 & Bracket
4PT0010104 [& 7€ FE Bracket
4PT0010105 25 Folder
4PT0010106 I 5 Folder
4PT0010107 25 Folder
4PT0010108 I Folder
4PT0010109 [& 72 & Bracket
4PT0010110 [& 7 BE Bracket
4PT0010111 #HE#: Latch Spring
4PT0010112 &% Latch Spring
4PT0010113 TENIPE Bracket
4PT0010114 [EEK Bracket
4PT0010115 28 Support
4PT0010116 [& 7EHK Bracket
4PT0010117 TENIPE Bracket
4PT0010118 TENIPE Bracket
4PT0010119 48 Support
4PT0010120 TENIIE Bracket
4PT0010121 28 Support
4PT0010122 [EEK Bracket
4PT0010123 $1E25 Needle Cover
4PT0010124 NEE4NE Cloth Plate
4PMD010107 TEAIHE Bracket
8MA08404020C P20 Wing Nut
8MN08401600E 1244 Screw (CT0618 M8-1%16)
8MP08502014A 1244 Screw (FTC10124 M8-1.25%20)
8MMO6401210A 1244 Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12)
8MMO08502013A 124% Screw (CTO106 M8-1.25%20)
8MMO06402010A 1244 Screw (SH0444 M6-1%20)
8MMO05321409A 124% Screw (CT0632 M5-0.8%10)
4PT0010133 %4 Washer
2100000323 4B Washer (SH0323)
4RP0010103 #4 Pin (RP10103)
* $1FE 1/4 B
#* 1+ 3/16 FHH

OV B QPO B o e e e e e e e e e

—_
oo =



